& £ '-I.fi
' A J

Halové M-SR juniorov a veteranov
Bratislava 05.03.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o 12:03

(175) 400m - Juniori :: Beh C

#

1
2
3
4

St.é.
(306)
37)
(54)
(93)

Meno Nar.
gEm REVAJ Erik 2001
gim BORCANY Adam 2001
gim MIZNER Martin 2001
gim LUZA Maros 2000

Klub / Krajina
ASK Slavia Spiéska Nova Ves
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
54,83
54,93
55,42
55,96
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